© 2020 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.aal.net
Page 1/1 Rev. 12/18/20
RNLTX
FEATURES
BRO
CH
U

• Output up to 1,000 lm/ft in each direction
• Fixed arm, adjustable arm, pendant, wall & mullion mounting options
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: RNLTX-L-ID-5-3K8-DL-UNV-BLT
CATALOG #
HOUSING
RNLTX
Housing Light Engine Lumen Output CCT/CRI Shielding Voltage Finish
RNLTX-L Pursuit L shape
illuminated
connector
RNLTX-T Pursuit T shape
illuminated
connector
RNLTX-X Pursuit X shape
illuminated
connector
D Direct (Down)
ID 1 Bidirectional
(Up & Down
Light)
I 1 Indirect (Up
Light)
5 500 lumens/ft
7 750 lumens/ft
10 1000 lumens/ft
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K8 3500K. 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
4K9 4000K, 90 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
DL Diffuse lens - Down Only
CL Clear lens
UNV 120-277V BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 2 Custom Color
L-MODULE RN-UD
2.8" 2.8"
4.225"
T-MODULE RN-UD
3.05" 2.8"
4.225"
X-MODULE RN-UD
3.05" 3.05"
4.225"
L-MODULE RN-UD
2.8" 2.8"
4.225"
T-MODULE RN-UD
3.05" 2.8"
4.225"
X-MODULE RN-UD
3.05" 3.05"
4.225"
L-MODULE RN-UD
2.8" 2.8"
4.225"
T-MODULE RN-UD
3.05" 2.8"
4.225"
X-MODULE RN-UD
3.05" 3.05"